INDIANA FURNITURE CONTRACT #16767

INDIANA FURNITURE

1224 Mill St

POI Box 270

Jasper, IN 47547-0270

Point of Contact: Mike Blessinger

Phone: (812) 482-5727

E-Mail: mike.blessinger@indianafurniture.com

Contract: 16767
Vendor # 12227377

AUTHORIZED DEALERS:

CANFIELD BUSINESS INTERIORS
402 W 9" St

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Point of Contact: Larry Canfield

Phone: (605) 339-1411

E-mail: Icanfiel@canfield.com

Vendor # 12428095

CANFIELD BUSINESS INTERIORS
201 Main St, Ste 103

Rapid City, SD 57701

Point of Contact: Emily Thune

Phone: (605) 343-5952

E-mail: Emilyt@canfieldco.com

Vendor # 12428095

FURNITURE MART USA INC.

DBA DESIGN INC.

2101 W 41 St, Ste 34C

Sioux Falls, SD 57105

Point of Contact: Craig Bump

Phone: (605) 275-2101

E-Mail: craig.bump@furnituremartusa.com

Vendor # 12035445-12

INTERSTATE OFFICE PRODUCTS
228 S Main Ave

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Phone: (605) 339-0300

Point of Contact: Kristi Christensen
E-mail: kchristensen@i-0-p.com

Vendor # 12032684

KLEIN'S OFFICE

540 S Garfield Ave, Ste D
Pierre, SD 57501

Point of Contact: Chris Eich
Phone: (605) 945-3118

Email: c.eich@Kkleinsoffice.com

Vendor # 12051807

$4,000.

Agencies purchasing from this contract must request a quote from the
vendor and submit a requisition to OPM for any purchase exceeding

Price List Dated 2015

Indiana Furniture

53%




